WARRANTY - UNITED KINGDOM

LIFETIME WARRANTY

Structural frame components, including: platform, fork, seat post and frame welds.

TWO-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

Drivetrain, including: transaxle, motor and brake.

ONE-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

All electrical parts, including controllers and battery chargers, are covered for one year under warranty. Any attempt to open or dismantle these parts will lead to this warranty being void.

BATTERIES

Batteries are covered by a twelve-month warranty from the original manufacturer.

NOT COVERED UNDER WARRANTY

The following are classed as wear items, which may, under normal wear and tear, require replacing. These items are not therefore covered under warranty: tyres, lap belts, bulbs, upholstery, plastic shrouds, motor brushes and fuses. Warranty will also be refused if damage is deemed to have been caused through misuse or accident for which Pride Mobility Products Ltd. cannot be deemed responsible.

NOTE: Pride Mobility Products Ltd. provides parts only under warranty. Your authorised Pride Dealer is responsible for labour and service. Please contact your authorised Pride Dealer for information about these services and for any applicable charges.





WARRANTY – UNITED KINGDOM

LIFETIME WARRANTY

Structural frame components, including: platform, fork, seat post and frame welds.

TWO-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

Drivetrain, including: motor and brake.

EIGHTEEN-MONTH LIMITED WARRANTY

Controllers: Any attempt to open or dismantle these parts will lead to this warranty being void.

ONE-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

All electrical parts, including battery chargers, are covered for one year under warranty. Any attempt to open or dismantle these parts will lead to this warranty being void.

BATTERIES

Batteries are covered by a one-year warranty from the original manufacturer.

NOT COVERED UNDER WARRANTY

The following parts are classed as wear items, which may, under normal wear and tear, require replacing. These items are not therefore covered under warranty: tyres, positioning belts, bulbs, upholstery, plastic shrouds, motor brushes, fuses and batteries. Warranty will also be refused if damage is deemed to have been caused through misuse or accident for which Pride Mobility Products Ltd. cannot be deemed responsible.

NOTE: Pride Mobility Products Ltd. provides parts only under warranty. Your authorised Pride or Quantum Rehab Dealer is responsible for labour and service. Please contact your authorised Pride or Quantum Rehab Dealer for information about these services and for any applicable charges.



